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Women / XG / Sr. A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Cox168
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.000 9.700 9.2009.200 37.100
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Larkin Wigley374
ASI Lakewood

9.700 9.150 9.0508.850 36.750
1 4 6 2 2 

2 

Lorelei Standley311
GSC

8.850 9.300 8.8009.150 36.100
5 2 3 4 3 

3 

Adisyn Gray300
GSC

8.900 9.200 8.5009.450 36.050
4 3 1 8T 4 

4 

Lily Howard171
Texas Dynamix Plano

8.800 8.600 9.0008.750 35.150
6 6 7 3 5 

5 

Mariella Vasquez313
GSC

9.150 8.000 8.7508.600 34.500
2 11T 9T 5T 6 

6 

Erica Taylor485
RGA

8.700 8.150 8.5008.900 34.250
7T 8 4T 8T 7 

7 

Andraya Melamed478
RGA

8.300 8.800 8.4008.700 34.200
12 5 8 11 8 

8 

Kayla Gillilan103
Gymnastic World

8.400 8.050 8.7508.900 34.100
11 9T 4T 5T 9 

9 

Ellie McReynolds477
RGA

8.700 8.400 8.7008.100 33.900
7T 7 11 7 10 

10 

Julianne Moffett176
Texas Dynamix Plano

8.500 8.000 8.5008.600 33.600
9T 11T 9T 8T 11 

11 

Addi Perez483
RGA

8.500 8.050 8.1007.950 32.600
9T 9T 12 12 12 

12 
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